900249324 03/13/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LLB Group Inc		12/31/2012	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Service Group Inc	
Street Address:	1712 Pioneer Ave	
Internal Address:	Suite 100	
City:	Cheyenne	
State/Country:	WYOMING	
Postal Code:	82001	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WYOMING	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2982370	1-800-WATER DAMAGE
Registration Number:	3688386	1-800 WATER DAMAGE
Registration Number:	3047978	1-800 WATER DAMAGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2063813052

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Email: lisa@1800waterdamage.com

Correspondent Name: LLB Group Inc
Address Line 1: 1167 Mercer St

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98109

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lisa Bongi
Signature:	/Lisa Bongi/
Date:	03/13/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademarks#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004980 FRAME: 0802 OP \$90.00 2982370

ASSIGNMENT of TRADEMARKS

LLB Group Inc. has transferred ownership to National Service Group Inc. on 12/31/2012, through a sale, of the trademarks registration # 2982370, 3688386, and 3047978.

Lisa Bongi-CEO LLB Group Inc.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004980 FRAME: 0803

RECORDED: 03/13/2013